
LOT 33 UNIT 1 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

ORB 486-365, 627-285, 627-286, 6

BRESHEARS ROBERT D/BRESHEARS DEBORAH A
372 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

07/16/2015 TW 1.05 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

51,282
16,109
75,000

142,391
25,402

116,989
HX HB 51,411

65,578
142,391

0

142,391

0943/2730 1/11/2002 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DERL O BROWN & PATRIC

ROBERT D & DEBORAH 

0627/0285 7/02/1987 AD Q V 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOPKINS JOSEPH

BROWN DERL &
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SALE:1:1: LONG TERM FINANCING

XFOB:1:1: 1991 HOMES OF MERIT MH

2003HX Base Yr

372 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,876 113.9000 68.34 128,206 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 47,237

UOP 90 25 22 601

USP 360 35 126 3,444

2,178 1,876 51,282

BAS= W16 USP= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W48 S27 E35 UOP=  S6 E15 N6
W15$ E29 N27$.

BAS

16

48

27

35

29

27

USP 12

30

12

30

UOP6

15

6

15

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,133

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1991 1991 3 40 2,436

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,440

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

16,109

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


